CARRO LEASING PTE LTD Date:
M90371849C

Singapore 415875

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SND5197X TOYOTA COROLLA 

Descriptions AMOUNT

Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $3,000.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $3,000.00
GST 8% $240.00

Grand Total $3,240.00

S/DLRS: THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY  ONLY

TAX INVOICE

07th JUNE 23
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 GST Reg.No:
#05-25 Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Accident date:12th MAY 2022